

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27210/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in RSA No. 4308/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MARGRET A SKINNER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BRIGHT STAR DEVT.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

th

Put up on 6 November, 2009.

Till then the execution proceedings shall be stayed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master