

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7601 OF 2009

MARGRET A SKINNER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BRIGHT STAR DEVT.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 26/03/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupma singh, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the Statement of Case be filed by the
learned counsel for the respondent within one
week hence.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER